

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 4801/2018

INDIAN WIND POWER ASSOCIATION (NRC)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORY
COMMISSION (CERC) & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-04-2019 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Sumeet Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Paras Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Gupta, AOR

Ms. Anannya Ghosh, AOR

Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, AOR

Ms. Madhurima Tatia, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal on 16th July, 2019.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR